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. HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25224 Larsen Home

Suburban
S A. real loam. soil. North, all to

crops, fruit Or nuts, good 3 Br. home,
garage, bam A chick hse. 3 cows
a horse (8000.

BEAUTIFUL MOD. HOME
KEIZER DIST.

l' A. filberts, walnuts berries.
3 Br. home with fireplace, hwd floors,
bsmt. 3 car garage. Here is a real
value. (12.000. Imm. Poss.
EXCELLENT SUBDIVISION
PROPERTY VALUE

3't A. In filberts Late built 3 Br.
home, fireplace, hwd firs., water heat-
er, atao wired for range, garage A
2 mod. pltry haes. Priced to aell
(13.000.

FURNISHED HOME NEAR KEIZER
2 Br. home, newlv decorated. Fum.

includes refrig., wash mach, elec.
range, water heater, piano, oil circ.
All goes at ( 000.

Homes
NEW MOD 2 BR. LR with hwd

firs, utility rm, all elect heat. ear.
Ige lot in restricted South view addi-
tion only $7400.

GOOD SOLID BRICK HOME, very
desirable corner lot with fruit trees,
2 car gar Immed. poss.. only (0300.

91790 Brm bouse and a large lot, close to bus and echoots, $1400 atos--- win

bwy I is
tSW--0 BtriNom plastered bungalow, hardwood and fir floors, fireplace, eook-w- s

and water stealing gas. Priced for quick sate, owner leaving state.
$9750 H acres and 1 year aid a Bedroom English style house, all plastered,

reeking and water beating electric. Electric stove goes to the buyer.
$7300 , acre and 9 year sM 2 Bedroom plastered bungalow, cooking and water

beating electric, lots of shrubs and flowers, fruit and berries, also a hen
beuae on this piace

$830 New 3 Bedroom bungalow, all plastered, hardwood floors, fireplace.
reeking, water beating and heating all electric, very large lot with ber-
ries and grapes.

$0234 S acres in Keiser District. year old S Bedroom home with Venetian
SkAds. all plastered, hardwood floors, cooking and water heating elec-
tric, beauuiel law, tots of fruit and berries, also a hen house.

12.000 Engtewood Distaict. 4 Bedroom house, oil plastered, hardwood floors.
fireplace, full basement, cooking and water heating electric. Upstairs
rented for (131 a month

$6000 Grocer v Store creating SoOOO or more a month ia a very good district.
Alt fixtures and stock on hand goes, also two gas pumps. 4 year tease
wstav option for more, 2 rooms upstairs could be used for living quarters.

$10,009 Confectionary in shopping area. 14 stools and 3 booths could be In-

creased. Grosses about 12000 a month now but doubles that in the
Skwnmer Good lease.

Jl.goa Beautiful new Restaurant, located in one of the best districts, all stock --

eV and equipped with a good 9 year lease. Seats 82 people and has a
private dining room. Has a club license to sell mixed drinks, beer and
wine Don t miss this, no information will be given over the phone,
rears in and see tssl!!

$39 000 Only 10.000 down will buy this wonderful business located right on
kiflbwav 99K This includes Giocery store. Service Station. Cabinet
atoen, and 0 uaut apartment house plus owners living quarters. This
stents your atlensionl"

PHONE 25224
HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

J. Zeeb, Mgr. 2075 Fairgrounds Road. Salem
Business Opportunities

For Sal WcmkI

WOOD: Dry 10
Immediate delHrery. W. A. PbUltpa.
Rt. $. Boa MMK. Ph 7187.

OAK WOOp.PThona Jfrw'- -

30 CORDS second growth fir. 4 ft .

(8 00 per cord. lS-l- n (t M per cord
E. i. McCloud. Rt. 7. Box tl-- Salem j
rnont rsaun.

FOR SALE Old fir 18' 2230 N.
Commercial. K. E. Hellemn

Old Fir 16" Del.
(14 00 a cord. Write Myron Harper.

Brooks. Ore
DRY U" 2nd frowlh. Ph. Tjr$

C. P Kennedy
DRY 10 prune wood a cord lots

(12 30 per cd del Ph
MILL WOOD M 00 load Pti (832
GOOD Dry wood Ph Maker 7868.
OLD Fir ft plywood cotes. (44 Mill.

Ph. 3300 Ashcraft

Highwav Fuel Co.
STOVE Or 'DIES El. OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB, PH 6444
BONE Dry wood, limb wood Dial

O. call 68F22. Phillips Bros . HI 8.
Box 118

SCREENED Sawdust and 18 Inch
mill woodPh 8254

FREE Special for 30 days One
package ,of Kmdelstyx with each or-
der of wood or sawdust Ph. 7721

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
walnuts. 4 Rm. hse. garage A pkg-hse- .

Tractor a orchard equipm't. This
will pay out fast. (32.000. Terms,
SANTIAM RIVER BOTTOM FARM

230 A. on Santiam R. Adapted to
beans, mint & seed crop. Good for
stock farm, all can be trr. Fair bldg.
Elec. SISSOS Terms.
TRACTOR EQUIPPED FARM

140 A. well drained b fenced. Near-
ly all in crop. 3 Br. hm. to be finish-
ed inside. Good 12 stanchion barn,
pltry 4 hog hse granary, garage. This
you MUST see 023.000.

Acreage
23 A. with 10 A. of filberts, spring

barn, located near Aumsville. only
(4.000. terms (1.000. bal. 5, int

9 A. East on Silverton Rd all In
cultivation, year round creek, new
barn new well, fruit trees. Ideal home
site. $8o00. easy terms.

or operator. (33.000. (700 in stock, at
inventory.

CROC", A GEN. MDSE. STORE and
large storage locker plant. Located in
good mid -- Willamette town. Non-co-

petitive Lge tile concrete bldg. gas
pump. 3 B.R. plastered home, garaee.
Artesian well. This is a (oO 000 a yr
business. 4 Ige. lots. bldg. fixtures A
stock at only (40.000 terms.

&.Loan Co.
PERSONAL SERVICE

2605 Portland Rd.
2-40-

85

For Sale Farm
GOOD FARM GOOD HOUSE

OUR BEST. 50 acres. 40 under plow.
Wil loam soil. 10 A timber, can
irrigate 5 A . good barn, large chick,
house. 1947 crops In. 6 yr old home,
living, dininjr. 1 B R . bath, utility.
Idv. trass down, new elect water
healer, attic floored for 3 BR. 27
ml. North of Saiem, 1 mi. from good
town Only $14 750. New Ford Trac-
tor equip extra
C H SANDERS - 231 N. High 5838

LOOKING FOR FARM VALUE1
Veiy nice, all mod 5 rm. hse Lge

barn. Ige poultry hse. The income on
this 17 acres is very flood Good spring,
beautiful view Price (12.000.

CHICKEN AND TURKEY SET-U- P

10 A ( lose in N E Especially nice
rm I se If you want a really fine

suburban home, and an Ideal turkey u
chicken farm, close to town, don't pass
up this one

Cail Henrv Torvend"
Joe Hutchison Realtor

453 Court Phone 769fi
Res

FARM
$S5oO 15 A farm with II head

Dar s.oik 5 rrxjm hoi.se. good bam
with 19 stanchions a 3l tons hay
s!oi jf I.art'e cluck, n house. hoK
hoLi-i- - garai-i- - a insu'ated fruit house
buubie ur it milk.n: machine, elec-
tric watt-- , system N. of Rickreall.

RVimann Real Estate
2ol S Hu;h St Phones 3722 or 7830

Strawherries & Fillrerts
40 ACRES Kcier bottom, all New --

ber and soil, plan'ed to 21
acre. fi,le;ts 1' acres r i a w berr les.
will se!i fiitwrts for (.fro an acre or
the 40 acres at (450 an acre

Sullivan Realtv co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eve 24479
4S At. RES ea.s at Fil.i'land acres

cleitr planted to clo . er balance t in --

ler. borders on Pudding rier. (8500.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph .T.'53 Eves 24470
XI ACRE FAH.M

SISOO1' 6 room home modern with
fireplace tcaiate. ba::i. chicken
house 75 acres in cultivation. 10
acre piuim. 15 acre pasture. Wi-
llamette silt loam If you are in tne
market lor a good farm, don't miss
seem this.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

336cPqrtJand Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479
7 ACRES

4 MILES OUT If you are looking for
an investment or income, see this at
once. It won't last. 5 A in walnuts
and cherries. Baumce clear ground
Living spring Netting (1.700 list y--

building spot. Roads on two
sides. Close to school, store, and can-
neries. (44WO. terms St possession.

50 ACRES
4 miles from Jefferson All in culu- -

vauon. Deep well irrigation. Electric
pump Modern 8 room house.

plastered. 4 B. R . 2. barns and lare
cow barn. 20 stanchion, all on con-
crete New model n brooder house for
turkeys. 30x60 drier and all build-rn- -

in good condition 20 A in oats
ar.d vetch. Does not overflow Equip-
ment oes with place. Firse for dairv.
turkey, or truck gardening. Possession
Good fences St cr os fences. (16.5O0
tern :s.

M. D LOONEY

Wm. E. Moses
,331' State Phone 4993

WALNUTS
320 acs. 1(0 cult . well improved 43

acs. bearing walnuts 14 yrs . 29 acs 3 to
yrs old Thts orchard in excellent

condition good air diainage. Splendid
view valley (45.000

GRAND ISLAND
163 acs Chehalis silt. diversified

farming, crops, mint. All in cul-- (
tivatiun No bldgi

228 acs. 125 cult., good bldgs. Oak
Grove Dist. Year creek. Quick sale.
$15,500

205 acs. 110 acs cult. Well improved,
located Bethel Dist. .Cloae to school.

acs bottom land, balance upland.
Price $25,000

For Good Farms
see

A.N. Duncan,
Realtor

12-1- 4 Ladd St Buso Bank Bldg.
4S,Farm Loans

42 A FRUIT FARM
Pears St Peaches. All eouipment goes

you really want a real farm, this
it This place shown by appointment

onlv No phone information. See CD
SMITH.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Aerure
3 mi. City Center
Acre fir timber
Paved road - bus

$ Acres, about l't A. nice young
bearing Royal Anns Other fruit. 2
wells soft water. Comfortable double
constructed home. All (55O0 '1 cash

h SANDERS 231 .N.Hifh 543a
j A 4 rents unfinished 04380. Good

weu and new pump. Water in house
Oil heater. Maybe electric range 10
fruit trees and 1 willow. Green shing-
led home. Corner of Sunnvview Ave.

Garden Road. Swegle district. Rt.
Boa 327 U.

Mission Bottom
( rm. house, large dairy barn with

cement floor, a number of large cherry
trees. Close to school, paved road to
front door. 2 wells, more land avail-
able close. Full price $7500. a real
bargain.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtor

Grocery Store Gas
Pumps

Her ia a complete set --up. groceries,
ranch counter and gas pump si', year
lease on building and living-quarte- rs

only suburban store In that locality
estimated $8000 worth of stock (15.000
for stock, business, some equipment
and 2 lots.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court Phone 4033 or 0680
completeCY equipped Garage

and 3 pump service stationprice includes property $8300

The Real Estate Market
433 N High St Phone 2-- 4 793

SEE OUR ad in coast and resort
properties.

Myrton Moore,
Real Estate

Theatre Bldg . Oceanlake. Oregon
(1LB50 RM APT. hse. Gas heat

thru-ou- t. fireplace. 2 bath rms. laun-
dry rm COMPLETELY furnished. In-
come $155 per me.

Melvin Johnson
340 N CotUge St Phone 3723

SUBURBAN Grocery Store bldg Fu
tures and stock. Well located and on
bus line. Doing good business. (10.000.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co..Realtora
133 S. High Phone 4121

Most Modern Restaurant
& Bar

Complete dining-room- , leather up-
holstered booths and large barn, most
modern equipment throughout, finest
kitchen. Owner will give 3 year lease
on building. Air stock, equipment, and
business (13 J00

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court Phone 4033 or 9680
AUTO COURT" - CROC FRY STORE

AND RESTAURANT (29.000
Income from courts alone about (450

mo. Investigate this good deal
The Real Estate Market

433 N High St. Phoue
CONVALESC ENT HOME

Nice buildings, oil heat, best loca-
tion on landscaped acre. Nets (1000
per mo Full price (16.000. A real good
bu Call Ray Davi

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Pnone 379.1 Eves 9441
GROCERY Store handling meat and

vegetables, fine stork, fixluies and
lease Lrving quarters Priced for
quick sale 364 N 21st St

Selling Out
Make an offer Movable houses that

will rent for appr (50 per mo. each
Del reasonable distance free Possi-
bility of terms. Also some bldg ma-
te: :al. Across from Water Rail Park
on S 2jth St Open till 10 P M.

POP Co-- stand, best location rea-
sonable Other business forces sale.
TS2j K F.ont Ph 24435
WE Need heir) to finance or incor-poiat- e

a promote the MFG of much
used build, rt material. U SA T

Confidential. P. O Box 688
Salem

NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you invest in a going busi-

ness or busines. oropertv see Nelson
Sews in another column or contact
our Mr Foos w no has listings ranging
from (32O0 to (210 Ono

Nelson & Nelson
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 403 Stat St

Ph 4419 or 4622. Eves. 7(77

Trailer
1942 22 FT GLIDER hse trailer

Ve. clean Ras snell Service Sta-
tion 12th At Mission Term

22 FT House fra'ic Clean Inside
and out Price reduced i, mile East
Halls Ferry a Barks farm.

TRAILER House 21 ft. tandem
sleeps 4. lurnisjid vtifi: built - ins. gji
tanige witli ov n. Ice box. ho water
heater, etc Onlv (7.V) Call 21300

2 1946 SCIIUI.T I.uxurv Liners.
Duotherm oil heal ra ranpes. elec-
tric brakes. 3 complete rooms. Cash
or tei in i

JAY HAWK TRAILER SALES CO
264K ."ortland Rd Ph 0O43

TRAILER Hous's rebuild repair
remodal repaint All hours Ph 23041 .

Sportsmen
Repossessed

Brand r,ew all aim inum ramping
tiaileis buy now at ro-- t I inance com-pan- s

loss, yinir i;ain
S3I17

Casli or term
Security Motors St Tiailer Sales

3385 Portland Rd Phone

Securitv Motor and
Trailer Sales

We buy. sell and trade clean cars
and factory biult traileii (ash or
terms 3385 Portlnd rd Ph 23164

Warned Car

Hudson
SALES SERVICE- - PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. you'll know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 0502 Salem

CASHF$R LIGHT CAR Ph 4598

Personal
Club. Box 1251.

Denver. Colo.
PROFESSIONAL ADVISER '

FORMERLY MRS MARTIN.' well
known in Salem Apptf dally. 1043
Howard St. Ph. 3890 for appts

W sMMi sa w inc
WOODSAWING Ph 24848
WOOD Sawing. R B Cross Ph $17$

Motoreyrltro
1942 HARI.EY Davidson motorcycle

new paint, excellent cond $450 Mel-
vin L. Brown Gervais. Ore II ml
north Salem on Newbetg highway
net r W aconda

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

Alt makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Pnone 8502 Salem

lyOst and Found
LOST- - Red Cocker Spaniel male

with white spot on forehead Ph 9337

LOST: Collie, white and black. Ph
5M0 or 0743.

Lodges
AINSWORTH Lodge 201. A F
A.M . 248 N. Com I Jan 21.
7 30 PM One M. M. degree
only. E N. Hill. W M.

KINGWOOD Lodge No. 304.
A.F. A A.M.. ststed comm.
M M degree. Monday, Jan.
2Uth. 7:30 P.M.

ODD FELLOWS Lodge meet every
Wednesday. 2nd Degree Jan. 22

Pacific lodge No. 30. A F.
A. M. Stated meeting Friday
January 17th, 7 39 P.M.

IX) JOT. meets rrery W

TUKKET KANCM
LAKGK BROODER house for abeut

(500 turkeys. eL operated. $0 acres. 7
room borne. Located N. E. of Salens.

CALL O. V. HUME WITH

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Phone 4121
3 ACRES good dark soil. Six year

old 2 BR. modern home. Insulated
Weather stripped. Elect, water heat-
er. Wired for range. Attached garage
Imm. possession. Close In. $2900 00
down. (31.00 per month.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Ph. 8841 l7S. Commercial

$3500 5 acres. $ rm. house bath
wired for elec. ranga. new garage.
barn and chicken house, variety of
fruit and 30 nuts trees. S large oak
tree, elec. water system and city
water. Can be seen after 4:00 Sat. r

: 2252 Mission St ..Salem .

EXCELLENT subdivision l'j acres
just a few block from cty limits on
paved road. City water main crosses
the property. A real bargain for (5OO0

8 Acres fine filberts 21 yrs. old. build-
ings poor A good return on invest-
ment. $11,000.

CHOICE SOIL NORTH
( Acres, soma fruit, berries, plenty

shade trees, lawn. $ room house, wired
range, larre barn, chick, and green-
house. Price (10.000.

UNIMPROVED
S Acres, mostly bottom soil, nice

bldg site on high ground, creek on
corner. Close Keizer school. $2650

1 Acre, fine soil, many bearing trees,
large frontage on 2 roads, one is poved.
good well. $1500 a cash

Acre N. East, unfinished 4 room
house. For quick sale. (2HU0 cash.
C H SANDERS 231 N Hign r 5838

(68TXI--NIC- E clean 3 BR home LR.
Kit. attaches garage. 3 A Call OMIR.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.2-5O0- 1

$7300
1', ACRES east at Fruit land, mod-

ern home built in 1041. 2 bed rooms.
LR kitchen, bath. nook, full

furnace chicken house, barn.
Worth the money.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3253 Eves 24479
HEY YOU BUCKAROOS!

5 Miles out lor those city workers
who want to so western. Here's a place
neat as a pin pole corrals, two box
stalls in barn, two room shop that
could be used for a bunkhouse new
chicken house. 6 acres seeded pasture.
3 acres to be seeded in spring House
ri wired for ramie Elec water heater
and Elec. heat Lots of built-in- s
Living room witn fire place Dble ga-
rage and Lit Rm. Nice lawns and gar- -

:C,S,Kil?ore Real Estate
423 S J2th Pnone 4855

(6830- - MODERN 2 bdim sub home
on 3'2 A. Hwd Jlrs. insulated. Call Mr

"fiuff Real Estate Co.
Realtois 341 Chemeketa St

Phone S792 Eves
$9500 1 A 4 rm plastered hse LR.

K. 2 Bdrms. utili'v 1. Tra. bath.1
Elec lr healer. garden, brrrie.--.
elei- - vtr s ,terv Guod tei it on tm
Cail KD SMfVil.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 CI. en eke'a St

Phone F.e.
158 A RIVER Bottom land suitable

for mint hops, nut- - all r r.. c"' 3

irrigation wells 1 mile from Jeffer-
son on paved road (C ihi per acre
or will divide. N F. Mane'a. A!ban,
Rt 2

000 - 5 Rm Use 6 vars old Cj.ic k
hse ,og hse. bar r. 4 A Beavei iam l i

mint. 4 A oal. all vr stie.tm uc lor
in igation 8 ml. out Call F i

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Cnen ekela St

Pnone E.es

Suburban

Countrv Estate
48 acres out sojlh i h er load V'erv

lovelv home. reall bu.lt to li.e in
A kilctien won. en drea:;. abou $11X1
walk n. hs 100 cu ft cooler space and
60 cu ft sharp fleece .pace FKI'II.
BERRIES. NUTS SPKINGv CHF.fcK.
DUCK POND 30 inrs in o.ltivat on.

' IS acres timber So many nice tlimijs
about ti n place th ;e i n': i oorn to
describe them Ask to e it real soon
for li won't last long at $!.SiO

Sullian Fealty (o.
! Realtors
! 3363 Portland Rd Ph 3L55. Eve

ITS A BEAUTY '

Suburban home. 8 rm.. 3 bir.j dbl
plbe . Ige L R . fireplace, ven. blinds
6 A lovelv landscaped yrd outside
fireplace, native tree- - I nts if lruit
and shrubs Caia,e. bar'i. and chick
hse All in excel. condi'ion. Year
around creek

Call My les Henderson
Joe Hutchison Realtor

453 Court Phone 76416
Res.

RefMirl Property
TWO BUILDINGS with 3 rentals

now rented for (840 per year. plus
owner's store St liv quarters One of

j best location on cojt Total price
only (I0COO. exceptionally easv term

Small house and 4 newlv completed
apartments on main hu(iia in heart
of Oceanlake. room lor 4 more units
Total price (9.100. $3.()0 will handle,

Practically new home
overlooking ocean comp furnished,
oil heat; onlv $3250. Winter rentals
will pay for this cottage ai d give ou
a summer home.

Beach home St duplex, one rented
for $35 per mo . other not lin.slied
0oet will linis'i at (5.000. total price.
your o n tern s

COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SHOP
With good franchises This Ion and

favorably established business must
be sold at once Price, invoice of
stock, very liberal terms.

Myrton Moore,
Real Estate

Theatre Bldg . Oceanlake. Oregon
NICE 3 bed room home. $ lots, front-

ing two streets and hihwa Desir-
able location for highway business
and cottager Owen. W. F. Cary.
Gleneden Beech. Oregon.

Fschatiace --Real Estate
WHAT have you to trade for a

stock ranch near Harney A Malheur
lakes In Oregon' 100 A has been
in wheat, no bldg-- ' Owners would I

consider trade around Salem or the
coast.
C. i. JACKSON. 341 Stale St . Salem

j WanlfJ Real Estate
HAVE Client with $2000 te Invest in

a fcood paying investment or small
I business might assume a little

C J JACKSON 341 Sta'e St . Salem

Wanted!
More Mid-we- st buyers coming: bat

Your property with
C H SANDERS 231 N Hi$h U30

TO BUY from owner, resident lot
prefer N. or E. 758 Wk. days.

ATTENTION OWNERS
Owing to our strategic location en

Highway 0042. we have commenced to
get a number of out of state buyers.
We need Itstirgs on good farms, city
homes, acreage, and any kind of
a business that you want to sell We
sold over one million dollars In
property in '48 and we will really
appreciate your listings.

Sulliyan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3303 Portland Rd. Ph 3233. Eves. $4470
2 or i bdrm. furn. home north.

Ph. 3818
I TlAVS CASH BTjrVtRS tor all types

of city and suburtoaa property. For
prompt and courteoue service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

05 N. Liberty. Fnona 7321

INVESTOR'S OPPORTUNITY
10 Unit court located near State Of

fice B!ds Terms: (73O0 Dn. bal pay- -
able (100 Mo. plus 5". int Price (37.500.

Nrw MODERN KAISER-FRAZE- R

GARAGE
nd Service Sta Choice Dist. Fully

equipped a, operating Also franchise
on farm equipment. Cood for investor
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

M. D. IJoney with

Wm. E. Moses
331 State Phone 4903
"BY OWNER 12 miles from Saiem.

84 acres. 00 in cultivation. 8 room
house, good barn. 6000 capacity- chick- - c
en or turkey brooder house. Sub-irr-l-

gated. 2$ producing apple trees. $10,000.
liu.uuv casri win nanaie. see a. a .

Hunt. Marion Hotel.
10 A. 11 MILES FROM Salem, high-

way 09E off 3u0 yds. on good road. 3 A
room house. Barn, a stanchions, poultry 0,
house and outbldgs. Elec. water syst.
Black soil, sll clear except few walnut I

trees and berries. Fine chicken or fur- -
key setup Near grade school. Bus at
door for high. This is worth the price.
$1000

M D. LOONEY. with
Wm. E. Moses

331 State St. Phone 4993
ALMOST 200 A. mPROV 5 farm

ia mi. from Salem lawn, crass, svas-tur- e.

A. W. aODGERS, 3324 S. E. Lincoln St.
PORTLAND. OREGON

(5000 SUBURBAN 2 B R. new
nome. Lare lot. garage. Little fin- -
ihing to do yourself. Ready to move ,

in.
C.1ll;1,!ln Realtv-- InClllllvdII iirdll .J.

REALTORS
"

j

3363 Portland Rd Ph 3253 Eves. 25103
ikl Fniir r, nnm. with KatH a

2 acres to subdivide on King wood
Drive. Excellent location.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

3303 Portland Rd Ph. 3253 Eves 23103
I7900 FURNISHED COMPLETE. 3

B R home on WE. 93x265 lot. bsmt .

auto heat. Best we have for the
monev today

Sullivan Realtv (.O.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd Ph. 3255. Eves. 23103
(8400 ROSEDALE. very clean and

neat 5 rm. home, corner lot. auto.
heat, range wired, lovely wall to
wall carpet Really an excellent buy j

as it lias just reduced (050!

Sullivan Realty Co. j

REALTORS I

3363 Portland Rd. Ph 3255 Eves. 23103
(24HO DOWN, well located 2 B R

heme 8 year old. Fireplace, full
bsmt.. wired for ramie, lot 65 x 72. Full
price (9450.

Sullivan Realty Co.
RE A LTORS

aaesortland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 25103
$12,900 KEIZER DIST. new Calif

ityie stucco, hd firs, fireplace. 2
bcjrms dn rm . V. blind.--, elect, wt.
lit It cookin. elect ht . double ga-
rage. clore to school a store

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 8413
$8950 SUBURBAN N. RESTRICTED

Eil?ht year old 2 B R home on
sere lovely yard, varie'.v of young
tiuit tree a berries; This place won't
lat long at tills price.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 25103

Workwoman's Home!
Laise living, kitchen and dining

corr.biried. some built-in- , bjth. rear
(juitti for 1 irnall bed 2 BR up
Double gar. ood n ail barn lot 8u x
3oi. I'jvrd street Onl

On 99E South
' Acre jut outside ci?. a!riot new

3 ituin jilar hon.e. ont? you will like,
r.kt fireplace, hwd floor You aie un-
der no otliation li ptiicha-e- . but look
tr.is over before you bu ill) ion.

Fairmount Hill j

Choice district, old- -f style 2 BR
home. glased-i- n porch for third BR.
completely turnished. It ll)0 x 100. On-
ly (mu. Terms Call Mr KsteO.

(LOSE ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
4 E H plastered home. 2 nice g'ound

flt.or apar frnents. eacn apt has 2 B R
i, each have separate entrance,
lull base, shade, fiuit. liu. C lose store,
schools. (8500 t ca,h.

(30OO Umin Livable small house, 'a i

acre, large tree, bus. N East j
S350U - S16O0 down, small 2 B R home,

lights, water, wired rane. lot 50 x 75.
("lose to bus. stoie

$4100-- New 3 ronni. bath. acre
$5250-N- ew plastered. 2 BR North.
Piacticailv new 4 room plast Torite

S E . 2 B K . close to bus and school
Price (6250

(7500--Ne- w 2 B R. N East Suburban
(90OU New occuppled 2 B R . pla-.- t

(iU50 2 B R older hon e. living, din-
ing, full base . furnace, corner lot, pav-
ed streets, on North Cottage.

NEAR Bl'S. SCHOOL
1 BR hon.e. unfin attic, hwd floors.

Venetian blinds, water heater, houe
built 6 yrs (000. Consider reasonable
offer.
t'H SANDERS 231 N Hojh 5838

4 BEDROOM HOME AT
2170 TRADE ST. FOR SALE BY

rrsi 1 mrI lie neal Testate Market
433 N. High St Phone

Strout Bargains
10 A. Stock & Mach. 7 room mod.
ulru m,,V.; c.1- -.

I'S 'T3 BR plastered. close
i" North. Beautiful hone. $3,000 to
'furniture, hdwe. & plumbing
STORE Well stocked, big busn $9000

SEE OUR SPECIALS beiore buying
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